
TECHNICAL RIDER
 CHURCHPENNY ALLSTARS

Guitar and

 Lead Vocals Bass

Mon 1

Mon 2Mon 3

1 Mic

Guit A
mp Bass Amp

Drum
s

5 M
ics

1 DI

1 Mic 1 Mic

230 V

230 V
230 V

230 V

Drums: 5 Mics incl. Stereo Overheads
Guitar: 1 Mic
Bass: 1 Mic, 1 DI
Vocals: 1 Mic

 
Es freuen sich auf eine gute Zusammenarbeit: 

Churchpenny Allstars
Leander Kirchpfening - 004369919248865 - MKirchpfening@aol.com

Audience


